Gymnast
Schmitt, Taylor

Graves, Katherine
Wright, Micah
Schoolman, Karsyn
Barnett, Lyrric
Reynolds, Elianna
Ball, Sophie
Fischer, Lauren
Galan, Isa
Heriges, Alexis
Spear, Emma
Zimmerman, Rylee
Biddle, Audrey
Kennedy, Maryn
Lennartz, Avery
Walker, Gabriella
Gudeman, Morgan
Leavitt, Megan
Doran, Madie
Baker, Emma
Marcus, Marley
Mason, Avery
Schrage, Harper
Wenger, Ava
Fuchs, Barbara
Verduin, Annabelle
Budreau, Attalia
Conaway, Shelby
McLaughlin, Riley
Greener, Haylee
Jeffers, Dericka
Benish, Jaelyn
Bradley, Jessica
Jeffers, Brooklyn
Finke, Alexa
Abbott, Harleigh
Sexton, Ella
Cain, Audrey
Hummel, Lily
Grino, Jenna
Priebe, Kendall
Rhoads, Natalie
Van Ness, Riley
Hutchison, Ellie
Zaragoza, Amilia

Sectional Report -

Grade
11
12
12
10
12
12
12
9
11
9
11
10
11
11
11
9
9
10
10
10
10
9
10
12
9
10
10
12
10
9
12
12
12
9
12
12
10
9
11
11
10
9
9
12
9

Floor -

School
Northwestern
Lafayette Jefferson
Harrison (West Lafayette)
Northwestern
Guerin Catholic
Westfield
Harrison (West Lafayette)
Northwestern
Westfield
Harrison (West Lafayette)
McCutcheon
Logansport
West Lafayette
Lafayette Jefferson
Lafayette Jefferson
West Lafayette
Faith Christian
Kokomo
Westfield
Northwestern
Lafayette Jefferson
Westfield
Harrison (West Lafayette)
Western
North Putnam
North Montgomery
Benton Central
Western
Western
McCutcheon
North Montgomery
Logansport
Southmont
North Montgomery
Caston
Guerin Catholic
Faith Christian
North Montgomery
Crawfordsville
Southmont
Southmont
Southmont
Western
Crawfordsville
Logansport

2/24/2024

Score Place
9.425 1
9.350 2
9.325 3
9.250 4
9.250 4
9.100 6
9.075 7
8.850 8
8.800 9
8.775 10
8.775 10
8.750 12
8.750 12
8.725 14
8.650 15
8.650 16
8.600 17
8.575 18
8.500 19
8.450 20
8.450 20
8.450 20
8.375 23
8.375 23
8.275 25
8.225 26
8.150 27
8.150 27
8.075 29
8.050 30
7.975 31
7.950 32
7.825 33
7.800 34
7.750 35
7.450 36
7.400 37
7.400 37
7.325 39
7.300 40
7.300 41
7.025 42
7.025 42
6.925 44
6.475 45



Gymnast
Wright, Micah
Schmitt, Taylor
Leavitt, Megan

Schoolman, Karsyn
Ball, Sophie
Reynolds, Elianna
Biddle, Audrey
Zimmerman, Rylee
Graves, Katherine
Baker, Emma
Barnett, Lyrric
Gudeman, Morgan
Galan, Isa
Schrage, Harper
Budreau, Attalia
Benish, Jaelyn
Marcus, Marley
Walker, Gabriella
Greener, Haylee
Spear, Emma
Kennedy, Maryn
McLaughlin, Riley
Jeffers, Dericka
Fuchs, Barbara
Conaway, Shelby
Finke, Alexa
Hummel, Lily
Cain, Audrey
Abbott, Harleigh
Wenger, Ava
Bradley, Jessica
Jeffers, Brooklyn
Hutchison, Ellie

Sectional Report - All Around -

Grade
12
11
10
10
12
12
11
10
12
10
12

9
11
10
10
12
10
9
9
11
11
10
12
9
12
12
11
9
12
12
12
9
12

School
Harrison (West Lafayette)
Northwestern
Kokomo
Northwestern
Harrison (West Lafayette)
Westfield
West Lafayette
Logansport
Lafayette Jefferson
Northwestern
Guerin Catholic
Faith Christian
Westfield
Harrison (West Lafayette)
Benton Central
Logansport
Lafayette Jefferson
West Lafayette
McCutcheon
McCutcheon
Lafayette Jefferson
Western
North Montgomery
North Putnam
Western
Caston
Crawfordsville
North Montgomery
Guerin Catholic
Western
Southmont
North Montgomery
Crawfordsville

2/24/2024

Score

36.275
35.450
34.925
34.800
34.675
34.675
34.625
34.300
34.300
33.800
33.775
32.650
32.575
32.550
32.200
31.825
31.825
31.750
31.650
31.400
31.075
30.925
30.800
30.575
30.375
29.325
28.700
28.550
28.300
28.200
28.175
26.925
25.425

Place
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Gymnast
Wright, Micah
Biddle, Audrey
Barnett, Lyrric

Schoolman, Karsyn
Spear, Emma
Reynolds, Elianna
Doran, Madie
Graves, Katherine
Greener, Haylee
Ball, Sophie
Galan, Isa
Gudeman, Morgan
Leavitt, Megan
Walker, Gabriella
Baker, Emma
Lennartz, Avery
Schrage, Harper
Finke, Alexa
Budreau, Attalia
Zimmerman, Rylee
Sexton, Ella
Jeffers, Dericka
Schmitt, Taylor
Conaway, Shelby
Hutchison, Ellie
Fuchs, Barbara
Kennedy, Maryn
Dalpoas, Dani
Benish, Jaelyn
Burke, Heidi
Gordon, Lucy
Abbott, Harleigh
Wenger, Ava
McLaughlin, Riley
Cain, Audrey
Bradley, Jessica
Marcus, Marley
Hummel, Lily
Cobble, Anna
Heriges, Alexis
Jeffers, Brooklyn
Priebe, Kendall
Zaragoza, Amilia
Dixon, Hayly
Jones, Jozee
Verduin, Annabelle

Sectional Report -

Grade
12
11
12
10
11
12
10
12

9
12
11
9
10
9
10
11
10
12
10
10
10
12
11
12
12
9
11
12
12
12
9
12
12
10
9
12
0
1

1
1
9
9
9

—_

0
9

11
10

10

Vault -

School
Harrison (West Lafayette)
West Lafayette
Guerin Catholic
Northwestern
McCutcheon
Westfield
Westfield
Lafayette Jefferson
McCutcheon
Harrison (West Lafayette)
Westfield
Faith Christian
Kokomo
West Lafayette
Northwestern
Lafayette Jefferson
Harrison (West Lafayette)
Caston
Benton Central
Logansport
Faith Christian
North Montgomery
Northwestern
Western
Crawfordsville
North Putnam
Lafayette Jefferson
Western
Logansport
Westfield
Logansport
Guerin Catholic
Western
Western
North Montgomery
Southmont
Lafayette Jefferson
Crawfordsville
Northwestern
Harrison (West Lafayette)
North Montgomery
Southmont
Logansport
Southmont
Southmont
North Montgomery

2/24/2024

Score Place
9.300 1
9.050 2
8.775 3
8.775 4
8.725 5
8.700 6
8.700 6
8.675 8
8.675 8
8.650 10
8.650 10
8.650 12
8.625 13
8.625 13
8.500 15
8.500 15
8.400 17
8.400 17
8.350 19
8.325 20
8.300 21
8.300 21
8.250 23
8.250 23
8.225 25
8.200 26
8.200 26
8.200 26
8.175 29
8.175 29
8.100 31
8.100 31
8.100 31
8.100 31
8.100 31
8.050 36
8.000 37
7.950 38
7.950 39
7.900 40
7.800 41
7.650 42
7.625 43
7.400 44
7.100 45
0.000 46



Sectional Report - Bars - 2/24/2024

Gymnast Grade School Score Place
Leavitt, Megan 10 Kokomo 8.575 1
Wright, Micah 12 Harrison (West Lafayette) 8.550 2
Schmitt, Taylor 11 Northwestern 8.350 3

Ball, Sophie 12 Harrison (West Lafayette) 8.300 4
Zimmerman, Rylee 10 Logansport 8.200 5
Reynolds, Elianna 12 Westfield 8.125 6
Graves, Katherine 12 Lafayette Jefferson 8.100 7

Baker, Emma 10 Northwestern 8.025 8
Schoolman, Karsyn 10 Northwestern 7.975 9
Biddle, Audrey 11 West Lafayette 7.825 10
Gudeman, Morgan 9 Faith Christian 7.700 11

Smart, Lucy 12 Harrison (West Lafayette) 7.675 12

Galan, Isa 11 Westfield 7.675 13

Schrage, Harper 10 Harrison (West Lafayette) 7.525 14
Barnett, Lyrric 12 Guerin Catholic 7.500 15
Benish, Jaelyn 12 Logansport 7.400 16
Budreau, Attalia 10 Benton Central 7.225 17

Hummel, Lily 11 Crawfordsville 7175 18
McLaughlin, Riley 10 Western 7.150 19

Mason, Avery 9 Westfield 7.050 20
Walker, Gabriella 9 West Lafayette 6.875 21

Greener, Haylee 9 McCutcheon 6.825 22
Kennedy, Maryn 11 Lafayette Jefferson 6.775 23
Jeffers, Dericka 12 North Montgomery 6.700 24
Spear, Emma 11 McCutcheon 6.625 25
Marcus, Marley 10 Lafayette Jefferson 6.600 26
Cain, Audrey 9 North Montgomery 6.550 27
Fuchs, Barbara 9 North Putnam 6.525 28
Conaway, Shelby 12 Western 6.500 29
Dalpoas, Dani 12 Western 6.425 30
Borek, Sara 12 Westfield 6.425 30
Walker, Jianna 11 Lafayette Jefferson 6.375 32
Finke, Alexa 12 Caston 5.975 33
Abbott, Harleigh 12 Guerin Catholic 5.750 34
Bradley, Jessica 12 Southmont 5.600 35
Priebe, Kendall 10 Southmont 5.475 36
Cobble, Anna 9 Northwestern 5.075 37
Jeffers, Brooklyn 9 North Montgomery 5.050 38
Grino, Jenna 11 Southmont 4.950 39
Rhoads, Natalie 9 Southmont 4.675 40
Hutchison, Ellie 12 Crawfordsville 4.525 41
Gordon, Lucy 9 Logansport 4.325 42
Wenger, Ava 12 Western 4.275 43



Gymnast
Schmitt, Taylor

Leavitt, Megan
Wright, Micah
Zimmerman, Rylee
Biddle, Audrey
Baker, Emma
Schoolman, Karsyn
Marcus, Marley
Reynolds, Elianna
Ball, Sophie
Budreau, Attalia
Fischer, Lauren
Benish, Jaelyn
Schrage, Harper
Lennartz, Avery
Barnett, Lyrric
Graves, Katherine
Greener, Haylee
Borek, Sara
Jeffers, Dericka
Gudeman, Morgan
McLaughlin, Riley
Walker, Gabriella
Fuchs, Barbara
Conaway, Shelby
Wenger, Ava
Galan, Isa
Heriges, Alexis
Kennedy, Maryn
Gordon, Lucy
Spear, Emma
Finke, Alexa
Abbott, Harleigh
Mason, Avery
Sexton, Ella
Bradley, Jessica
Cain, Audrey
Dalpoas, Dani
Rhoads, Natalie
Jeffers, Brooklyn
Hummel, Lily
Zaragoza, Amilia
Grino, Jenna
Hutchison, Ellie
Raff, Megan

Sectional Report -

Grade
11
10
12
10
11
10
10
10
12
12
10
9
12
10
11
12
12
9
12
12
9
10
9
9
12
12
11
9
11
9
11
12
12
9
10
12
9
12
9
9
11
9
11
12
12

Beam -

School
Northwestern
Kokomo
Harrison (West Lafayette)
Logansport
West Lafayette
Northwestern
Northwestern
Lafayette Jefferson
Westfield
Harrison (West Lafayette)
Benton Central
Northwestern
Logansport
Harrison (West Lafayette)
Lafayette Jefferson
Guerin Catholic
Lafayette Jefferson
McCutcheon
Westfield
North Montgomery
Faith Christian
Western
West Lafayette
North Putnam
Western
Western
Westfield
Harrison (West Lafayette)
Lafayette Jefferson
Logansport
McCutcheon
Caston
Guerin Catholic
Westfield
Faith Christian
Southmont
North Montgomery
Western
Southmont
North Montgomery
Crawfordsville
Logansport
Southmont
Crawfordsville
North Montgomery

2/24/2024

Score Place
9.425 1
9.150 2
9.100 3
9.025 4
9.000 5
8.825 6
8.800 7
8.775 8
8.750 9
8.650 10
8.475 11
8.350 12
8.300 13
8.250 14
8.250 14
8.250 14
8.175 17
8.100 18
7.925 19
7.825 20
7.700 21
7.600 22
7.600 22
7.575 24
7.475 25
7.450 26
7.450 26
7.375 28
7.375 28
7.350 30
7.275 31
7.200 32
7.000 33
6.800 34
6.775 35
6.700 36
6.500 37
6.475 38
6.325 39
6.275 40
6.250 41
6.225 42
5.925 43
5.750 44
4.550 45



School

Northwestern
Harrison (West Lafayette)
Westfield
Lafayette Jefferson
Logansport
Western
North Montgomery
Southmont
West Lafayette
McCutcheon
Guerin Catholic
Faith Christian
Crawfordsville
Kokomo
Benton Central
North Putnam
Caston

Sectional Report -

VAULT

25.525
26.350
26.050
25.375
24.600
24.550
24.200
23.100
17.675
17.400
16.875
16.950
16.175
8.625
8.350
8.200
8.400

BARS

24.350
24.525
22.850
21.475
19.925
20.075
18.300
16.025
14.700
13.450
13.250
7.700

11.700
8.575

7.225

6.525

5.975

Schools -
BEAM FLOOR
27.050 27.525
26.000 27.175
24125 26.400
25.200 26.725
24675 23.175
22.525 24.600
20.600 24.000
18.950 22.425
16.600 17.400
15.375 16.825
15.250 16.700
14.475 16.000
12.000 14.250
9.150 8.575
8.475 8.150
7.575 8.275
7.200 7.750

2/24/2024

Total

104.450
104.050
99.425
98.775
92.375
91.750
87.100
80.500
66.375
63.050
62.075
55.125
54.125
34.925
32.200
30.575
29.325
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